

Stewart Information Services (STC)

JUNE 3, 2021 MARKET CAP: \$1.6B



Management - Stewart Information Services



Frederick Eppinger
Chief Executive Officer



David Hisey Chief Financial Officer

About Stewart Information Services

Stewart Information Services Corp., based in Houston, TX, is the nation's fourth-largest title insurance company. The Company provides title insurance as well other real estate related services.

Roadshow Host

John Campbell

Managing Director Real Estate Services (501) 377-6362

john.campbell@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

his announcement has been peopled usely for informative pispositis at a off si talead adde and a not a succlassion, of an offer, to buy of all on year-celly. If some property to be a complete description of the securities, manates and development selerated to in the materials, are essential number of principally responsible for peoplement of this announcement has received compensation that based on the first several reviews which includes investment banding evenue. To access current disclosures for the compensition that connouncement, and the compensation of t